
                    Notice inviting tender  
                         RFP for the selection of Service Provider for IS Audit for Kerala Bank  

SL.
No 

Description Details 

1 RFP No and Date KBIT/PMU/IS AUDIT/042/2023-24 dated 13/07/2023 

2 Brief Description of the RFP 

Kerala Bank invites sealed tender offers (technical offer 
and commercial offer separately) from the eligible 
Bidders for Selection of Service Provider for Information 
System Audit. The Tender document can be 
downloaded from Bank’s website. Bid related details are 
given below: 

3 
Bank’s address for 
communication and tender  
 

Chief Executive Officer, 
Kerala State Co-operative Bank Limited, Co-Bank 
Towers ,Vikas Bhavan P.O-695033,Kerala. 
Ph-0484-2759020,2759021 
email :rfpkscb@gmail.com, rfppmu@keralabank.co.in 

4 
Date of issue 14/07/2023 

5 
Last date of submission of 
queries for pre-bid 

21/07/2023 

6 
Pre-bid meeting 24/07/2023 

7 
Last date of submission of 
Bids 

07/08/2023 

8 
Date of Opening of Technical  
bid  

09/08/2023 

10 Opening of Financial Bid Time & date will be intimated later  

11 
Application Fee(Non 
refundable) 

Rs.2500/- (exempted for eligible MSMEs as per 
Central / Kerala Govt. orders, who submit its proof) 

12 
Earnest Money 
Deposit(Refundable) 

Rs.50,000/- (exempted for eligible MSMEs as per 
Central / Kerala Govt. orders, who submit its proof) 

13 Validity of the proposal 180 days from the date of opening of the Financial Bid 

14 
Name and the Details of the 
Contact Person 

Shri. K.C.Sahadevan, 
Chief General Manager, 
Kerala State Co-operative Bank Limited ,Co-Bank 
Towers ,Vikas Bhavan P.O-695033,Kerala. 
Ph-0484-2759020,2759021 
email:rfppmu@keralabank.co.in;rfpkscb@gmail.com 

15 
Website from which tender 
document can be downloaded 

https://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

16 
Submission of  tender and 
remittance of fee  

Please visit the  General Tender Terms & Conditions for 
e-Procurement section 

 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

		2023-07-14T16:45:29+0530
	Kerala-KL
	SHIBU CLEMENT




